SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A
ISIN: CA82509L1076

Overview

2024/10/18 21:49:15

Price
76.09 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 0.38% (0.29)

CA82509L1076
SHOP

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

92,471 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

75.19 EUR
76.09 EUR
74.62 EUR
75.80 EUR
75.69796 EUR
206

15,593.78

5

109

14

WKN: 82509L107

5Y
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20.00 r;

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/10/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/14 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200725136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82509L1076&ID_NOTATION=133723858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78ac43b51b216061b5590514f6a6f0ddc6a1ad4cffeba9f085b6ba45197672f0&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0f400fd9cdc5463d&time=1729419369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=744d52c379e1cf7601a7416d6445eab5bab2a891c2707138cab83f68839cd355&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b04552040d26c04cd&time=1729419369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98152fc98da78e6361b95ec2bd0675964a422eefe7696f32918ac52c6545761e&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=23401fcaa8376c8e4&time=1729419369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1e0e82cf4efea65d2c3aa0b95455169b15b9c8dda4928a7030bd1248665be9f&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=750e957216301ac5f&time=1729419369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83e2a690cc0d68d6bde31423b6385cc147c808420aa98b5fb89c5b478a8db1b4&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=651c49c3cccc4f529&time=1729419369&tool=RSC

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 21:49:15

Price
76.09 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.38% (0.29)

CA82509L1076
SHOP
Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

92,471 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

75.79 EUR (1,610
70.97 EUR (689
63.82 EUR (658
65.69 EUR (834

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 75.19 EUR
High 76.09 EUR
Low 74.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.80 EUR
VWAP 75.69796 EUR
Volume (pcs) 206
Trading volume 15,593.78
Number of trades 5
Last size 109
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.26% +46.61% -38.91%
Perf (abs.) +10.64 +24.19 -48.46
Beta 2.14 2.64 2.98
Volatility = 56.99 53.50 69.29

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

44.45 EUR (2024/08/05
86.60 EUR (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
86.60 EUR (2024/02/12)
)
)
43.94 EUR (2023/10/27)

All listings for SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 76.13 EUR 0.09 37
18

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:18 114.20 CAD 213.36 8,215

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 76.01 EUR 0.00 6
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 82.68 USD 318.94 44,537
18

Munich 2024/10/ 16:45 76.06 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=133723858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133802632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133363234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133363234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133638831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132615739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446828

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
04

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:30

17:25

21:49

19:30

14:42

80.10 USD

75.75 EUR

76.09 EUR

75.64 EUR

75.19 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133661985

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SHOPIFY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tobi Litke
Amy Shapero

Harley
Finkelstein

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bret Taylor
Colleen
Johnston

Fidji Simo

Gail Goodman
Jeremy Levine

Robert Ashe

Toby Shannan

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



